SURF-X™
Flexible Eddy Current Array Probes
ULTIMATE
FLE XIBILT Y
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Save Time and Money
  Electronics module, cable and detachable encoder can be used interchangeably and re-used with any

facilities, Zetec probes deliver the best results for our customers.
Complete Probe Electronics Module, Encoder & Coil Set
Ordering Information
Electronics Module
Detachable Encoder
Interchangeable Coil Sets
Not all options are available for every model. Please contact your Zetec
representative for details.
Generate your part number from the individual tables below
Wear
Surface
Weld Flex Low
Frequency
Tape
3.2mm
Tape
1.6mm
Tape
3.2mm
Tape
1.6mm
Tape
3.2mm
Tape
1.6mm
32 coil 32 coil 32 coil 32 coil 32 coil 64 coil 64 coil 128 coil 128 coil
None NA NA NA SURFXT-S0020 SURFXT-S0010 SURFXT-M0020 SURFXT-M0010 SURFXT-L0020 SURFXT-L0010
Cloth SURFXW-S01 SURFX-S01 SURFX-SA1 NA NA NA NA NA NA
SuperFabric SURFXW-S02 SURFX-S02 SURFX-SA2 NA NA NA NA NA NA
UHMW NA SURFX-S03 SURFX-SA3 SURFXT-S0023 SURFXT-S0013 SURFXT-M0023 SURFXT-M0013 SURFXT-L0023 SURFXT-L0013
© Zetec, Inc. 2021. All rights reserved.
“Zetec”, “X-Probe”, “MIZ” and “Surf-X” are registered trademarks or trademarks of Zetec Inc. in the United States and/or other
countries. The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
All the information herein is subject to change without prior notification.  ZDS0227 Rev D